Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 12/01/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.02.003]
H
[m]
0

Cooling: IC 411
Materials:
Type key, code for materials: A
Type key, code for rubber components. E
= EPDM, V=FKM:
E
Base: Ductile cast iron
EN 1563 EN-GJS-500-7
ASTM A536-84
65-45-12
Impeller: Stainless steel
EN 1.4301
AISI 304
Material code: A
Code for rubber: E
Bearing: WC/WC
Support bearing: Graflon
Material certified according to: European standards
Installation:
Maximum ambient temperature: 60 °C
Maximum operating pressure: 16 bar
Max pressure at stated temp: 16 bar / 120 °C
Type key, code for pipework connection: F
Type of connection: DIN
Size of inlet connection: DN 150
Size of outlet connection: DN 150
Pressure rating for connection: PN 16
Flange size for motor: FF300
Terminal box position: 6
Connect code: F
Liquid:
Pumped liquid: Water
Liquid temperature range: -20 .. 120 °C
78
3
485
48
2
G 1/2G 1/2
N/A4 X G 1/2
275332 18
0
204318
350
499
150
8
x
22
20
5
24
0
28
5
4x22.5
425 55
1
Company name: